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Account Summary
Share Account $5.07

Share Draft Account $13.81

Consumer Loan $160.61AADDDFAADDATDDAAATFDAFFAFDFTTAFTAADDTAATADFFFDDATDADFTDATTATADFDA

SUMMARY OF ACCOUNTS

Account Number Description Ending Balance

351001178143 Primary Share Account $5.07
351001178158 Primary Share Draft $13.81
351001395194 Consumer Loan $160.61

Primary Share Account 351001178143

Statement Period from 07-01-2020 through 07-31-2020

Starting Balance $5.07

Deposits / Misc Credits +$0.00

Withdrawals / Misc Debits -$0.00

Ending Balance $5.07

TRANSACTION DETAIL

Date Description Amount Ending Balance
Beginning Balance $5.07

Dividends Earned This Period $0.00
Dividends Earned This Year $0.07
Annual Percentage Yield Earned Disclosure from 07-01-2020 through 07-31-2020 0.00%

Primary Share Draft 351001178158

Statement Period from 07-01-2020 through 07-31-2020

Starting Balance $19.78

Deposits / Misc Credits +$6,206.44

Withdrawals / Misc Debits -$6,212.41

Ending Balance $13.81
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TRANSACTION DETAIL

Date Description Amount Ending Balance
Beginning Balance $19.78

07-01-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit PAYPAL*Brown Audrey San Jose CAUS $474.14 $493.92
07-01-2020 ATM Withdrawal NIKKEI CREDIT UNION 18425 S. WESTERN AVE GARDENA

CAUS
-$400.00 $93.92

07-01-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal DOLLAR TREE 855 SEPULVEDA BLVD TORRANCE
CAUS

-$26.28 $67.64

07-01-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal DOLLAR TREE 855 SEPULVEDA BLVD TORRANCE
CAUS

-$8.76 $58.88

07-01-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal FOOD4LESS #0368 851 W.SEPULVEDA BLV
TORRANCE CAUS

-$40.00 $18.88

07-01-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 PICK U 8778877815 CAUS -$17.80 $1.08
07-03-2020 External Deposit BURDETTE-DE COCK H0286 *0567517703 - NET=PAY $687.88 $688.96
07-03-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$50.00 $638.96
07-03-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$100.00 $538.96
07-03-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS $118.20 $657.16
07-03-2020 ATM Withdrawal 7ELEVEN-FC 5880 W.MANCHESTER AV LOS ANGELES

CAUS
-$100.00 $557.16

07-03-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$50.00 $507.16
07-03-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*HENRY 8774174551 CAUS -$277.00 $230.16
07-03-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$75.00 $155.16
07-03-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$5.00 $150.16
07-03-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal WISH.COM 800-266-0172 CAUS -$26.25 $123.91
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES TIP 8778877815 CAUS -$2.00 $121.91
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES TIP 8778877815 CAUS -$2.00 $119.91
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 PICK U 8778877815 CAUS -$16.49 $103.42
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 SIDECA 8778877815 CAUS -$35.85 $67.57
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit PAYPAL*Brown Audrey San Jose CAUS $487.62 $555.19
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal PAYPAL *CASHNETPLUS CAS402-935-7733 CAUS -$65.00 $490.19
07-06-2020 ATM Withdrawal 7ELEVEN-FC 20521 WESTERN AVE TORRANCE CAUS -$200.00 $290.19
07-06-2020 ATM Withdrawal 7ELEVEN-FC 20521 WESTERN AVE TORRANCE CAUS -$200.00 $90.19
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 PICK U 8778877815 CAUS -$16.49 $73.70
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES TIP 8778877815 CAUS -$2.00 $71.70
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 CHICAG 8778877815 CAUS -$5.37 $66.33
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 CHICAG 8778877815 CAUS -$20.16 $46.17
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 TGI FR 8778877815 CAUS -$23.79 $22.38
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES TIP 8778877815 CAUS -$2.00 $20.38
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS $0.75 $21.13
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 SLOOPY 8778877815 CAUS -$18.44 $2.69
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES TIP 8778877815 CAUS -$2.00 $0.69
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Walmart.com RefundWalmart.com Bentonville ARUS $3.00 $3.69
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Walmart.com RefundWalmart.com Bentonville ARUS $3.00 $6.69
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit PAYPAL*Brown Audrey San Jose CAUS $781.96 $788.65
07-06-2020 ATM Withdrawal 7ELEVEN-FC 22829 S. FIGUEROA ST CARSON CAUS -$200.00 $588.65
07-06-2020 ATM Withdrawal 7ELEVEN-FC 22829 S. FIGUEROA ST CARSON CAUS -$200.00 $388.65
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal PAWNZONE EXPRESS CARSON CAUS -$55.00 $333.65
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal TRACEYS BELIZEAN RESTUARA 3810 S WESTERN

AVE LOS ANGELES
-$41.00 $292.65

07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal MCDONALD’S F2257 4000 S FIGUEROA ST LOS
ANGELES CAUS

-$2.55 $290.10

07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Wal-Mart Store 5072 WAL-SAMS TORRANCE
CAUS

-$16.43 $273.67

07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal BMC/SO CAL GAS COMPANY 800-427-2200 CAUS -$58.96 $214.71
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Dave Inc Visa Direct CAUS $25.00 $239.71
07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS $39.40 $279.11
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07-06-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 LUCILL 8778877815 CAUS -$2.31 $276.80
07-06-2020 Non-Norteller Withdrawal Fee 7ELEVEN-FC 22829 S. FIGUEROA ST CARSON

CAUSNon-Norteller Withdrawal Fee
-$1.00 $275.80

07-07-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AMAZON.COM SEATTLE WAUS -$118.11 $157.69
07-07-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CITY OF LA DWP 800-432-5397 CAUS -$100.00 $57.69
07-07-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Walmart.com RefundWalmart.com Bentonville ARUS $31.36 $89.05
07-07-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Walmart.com RefundWalmart.com Bentonville ARUS $31.36 $120.41
07-07-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Walmart.com RefundWalmart.com Bentonville ARUS $62.73 $183.14
07-07-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AMAZON.COM SEATTLE WAUS -$14.72 $168.42
07-07-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AMAZON.COM SEATTLE WAUS -$54.74 $113.68
07-07-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal WISH.COM 800-266-0172 CAUS -$69.90 $43.78
07-08-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Amazon.com*MJ9BN1142 Amzn.com/billWAUS -$3.62 $40.16
07-08-2020 External Withdrawal SPOTLOAN Spotloan8886816811 - DEBIT -$991.56 -$951.40
07-08-2020 External Withdrawal SPOTLOAN Spotloan8886816811 - DEBIT (Rejected) $991.56 $40.16
07-08-2020 Insufficient Funds Charge External Withdrawal (Returned)SPOTLOAN

Spotloan8886816811 - DEBIT
-$20.00 $20.16

07-08-2020 Reversed Returned Insuff Fee $20.00 $40.16
07-08-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal COCO ICHIBANYA TORRANCETORRANCE CAUS -$38.94 $1.22
07-09-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit AMAZON.COM SEATTLE WAUS $54.74 $55.96
07-09-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$50.00 $5.96
07-09-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$5.00 $0.96
07-10-2020 External Deposit BURDETTE-DE COCK H0286 *0206701262 - NET=PAY $701.34 $702.30
07-10-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AMAZON.COM SEATTLE WAUS -$54.74 $647.56
07-10-2020 Withdrawal the_MAX ACH XFER TO Citi -$30.00 $617.56
07-10-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Balboa Thrift Chula Vista CAUS -$300.00 $317.56
07-10-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AMAZON PAYMENTS SEATTLE WAUS -$25.78 $291.78
07-10-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AMAZON.COM SEATTLE WAUS -$14.43 $277.35
07-10-2020 ATM Withdrawal 7ELEVEN-FC 5880 W.MANCHESTER AV LOS ANGELES

CAUS
-$100.00 $177.35

07-10-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 7-ELEVEN 5880 W. MANCHESTER US LOS ANGELES
CAUS

-$3.27 $174.08

07-10-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$15.00 $159.08
07-10-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$10.00 $149.08
07-10-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$50.00 $99.08
07-10-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$50.00 $49.08
07-10-2020 Non-Norteller Withdrawal Fee 7ELEVEN-FC 5880 W.MANCHESTER AV LOS

ANGELES CAUSNon-Norteller Withdrawal Fee
-$1.00 $48.08

07-11-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$25.00 $23.08
07-11-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS $14.75 $37.83
07-11-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS $10.75 $48.58
07-13-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*ASHLEY GIL 8774174551 CAUS -$11.00 $37.58
07-13-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 WOODY 8778877815 CAUS -$20.87 $16.71
07-13-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 MILK B 8778877815 CAUS -$16.50 $0.21
07-17-2020 External Deposit BURDETTE-DE COCK H0286 *0923961918 - NET=PAY $610.95 $611.16
07-17-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AN FORD TORRANCE 3111 PACIFIC COAST HWY

TORRANCE CAUS
-$193.77 $417.39

07-17-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AMAZON.COM SEATTLE WAUS -$24.22 $393.17
07-17-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AMAZON.COM SEATTLE WAUS -$26.26 $366.91
07-17-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$50.00 $316.91
07-17-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS $251.30 $568.21
07-17-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Etsy.com - MyNaturalMyC718-8557955 NYUS -$42.71 $525.50
07-18-2020 ATM Withdrawal 7ELEVEN-FC 22829 S. FIGUEROA ST CARSON CAUS -$140.00 $385.50
07-18-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal WISH.COM 800-266-0172 CAUS -$23.75 $361.75
07-18-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES TIP 8778877815 CAUS -$2.00 $359.75
07-18-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal UBER TRIP HELP.UBER.COMCAUS -$13.12 $346.63
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07-18-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*ANTWANESSE 8774174551 CAUS -$41.00 $305.63
07-18-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 TOCAYA 8778877815 CAUS -$18.91 $286.72
07-18-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal ALLSTATE NBINDCO 800-255-7828 ILUS -$99.38 $187.34
07-18-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$100.00 $87.34
07-18-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal SQ *NFCGC RETAIL LL 877-417-4551 FLUS -$7.29 $80.05
07-18-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Walmart.com RefundWalmart.com Bentonville ARUS $17.18 $97.23
07-18-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS $290.33 $387.56
07-18-2020 Non-Norteller Withdrawal Fee 7ELEVEN-FC 22829 S. FIGUEROA ST CARSON

CAUSNon-Norteller Withdrawal Fee
-$1.00 $386.56

07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 HAROLD 8778877815 CAUS -$38.27 $348.29
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal WISH.COM 800-266-0172 CAUS -$26.25 $322.04
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AMAZON.COM SEATTLE WAUS -$43.92 $278.12
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 PICK U 8778877815 CAUS -$16.49 $261.63
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES TIP 8778877815 CAUS -$2.00 $259.63
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES TIP 8778877815 CAUS -$2.00 $257.63
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$60.00 $197.63
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$60.00 $137.63
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$15.00 $122.63
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Dave Inc Visa Direct CAUS $75.00 $197.63
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Walmart.com Bentonville ARUS -$38.00 $159.63
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal WISH.COM 800-266-0172 CAUS -$20.80 $138.83
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal DRIZLY BEVMO - TORR DRIZLY.COM CAUS -$48.98 $89.85
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal DRIZLY, INC. 480-282-0820 MAUS -$3.51 $86.34
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal WM SUPERCENTER # Wal-Mart Super Center

TORRANCE CAUS
-$33.24 $53.10

07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$4.00 $49.10
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$17.00 $32.10
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 85C BAKERY CAFE USA TORRANCE CAUS -$37.10 -$5.00
07-20-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 THE WO 8778877815 CAUS -$23.51 -$28.51
07-20-2020 Insufficient Funds Charge Point Of Sale Withdrawal (Paid) POSTMATES E5F97

THE WO 8778877815 CAUS
-$20.00 -$48.51

07-21-2020 Withdrawal Signature Loan Payment To 351001395194 -$228.26 -$276.77
07-21-2020 Insufficient Funds Charge Withdrawal (Paid)Signature Loan Payment To

351001395194
-$20.00 -$296.77

07-22-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit WISH.COM 800-266-0172 CAUS $57.25 -$239.52
07-22-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit WISH.COM 800-266-0172 CAUS $23.75 -$215.77
07-22-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Walmart.com Bentonville ARUS -$55.98 -$271.75
07-24-2020 External Deposit BURDETTE-DE COCK H0286 *0497250452 - NET=PAY $595.93 $324.18
07-24-2020 Reversed Paid Insufficient Fee $20.00 $344.18
07-24-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal PAYPAL *GILESASHLEY Visa Direct CAUS -$72.33 $271.85
07-24-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$55.00 $216.85
07-24-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*JASON 8774174551 CAUS -$70.00 $146.85
07-24-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$40.00 $106.85
07-24-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$50.00 $56.85
07-24-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$55.00 $1.85
07-27-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$1.85 $0.00
07-27-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit AMAZON.COM SEATTLE WAUS $13.13 $13.13
07-28-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$13.13 $0.00
07-29-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit Dave Inc Visa Direct CAUS $40.00 $40.00
07-29-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CITIBANK, N.A./CITIBANK888-2484226 SDUS -$5.00 $35.00
07-29-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CVS/PHARMACY #1 10022--1303 W SEPULVEDALOS

ANGELES CAUS
-$24.00 $11.00

07-29-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$5.00 $6.00
07-29-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$10.00 -$4.00
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07-31-2020 External Deposit BURDETTE-DE COCK H0286 *0753524054 - NET=PAY $683.83 $679.83
07-31-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Balboa Thrift Chula Vista CAUS -$209.00 $470.83
07-31-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CITIBANK, N.A./CITIBANK888-2484226 SDUS -$30.00 $440.83
07-31-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$300.00 $140.83
07-31-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit PAYPAL*Brown Audrey San Jose CAUS $9.90 $150.73
07-31-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES TIP 8778877815 CAUS -$2.00 $148.73
07-31-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*KIRK GIBSO 8774174551 CAUS -$6.00 $142.73
07-31-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal PAYPAL *CASHNETPLUS CAS402-935-7733 CAUS -$79.00 $63.73
07-31-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal POSTMATES E5F97 SLOOPY 8778877815 CAUS -$32.95 $30.78
07-31-2020 Point Of Sale Withdrawal CASH APP*AUDREY BRO 8774174551 CAUS -$26.88 $3.90
07-31-2020 Point Of Sale Deposit PAYPAL*Brown Audrey San Jose CAUS $9.90 $13.80
07-31-2020 Dividend Earned $0.01 $13.81

Dividends Earned This Period $0.01
Dividends Earned This Year $0.13
Annual Percentage Yield Earned Disclosure from 07-01-2020 through 07-31-2020 0.16%

Overdraft and returned item fee summary

Total For This Period Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees $20.00 $20.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Signature Fixed Rate Consumer Loan 351001395194

TRANSACTION DETAIL

Balance Subject
Date Description Amount to Interest Rate**
07-01-2020 **Annual Percentage Rate** 9.500% **Daily Periodic Rate** 0.000000%

YTD Interest Paid $60.26
Payment Due Date 08-21-2020

07-01-2020 Beginning Balance $384.96
07-21-2020 Regular Payment $228.26 $159.89

Principal Paid $225.07
Interest Paid $3.19

07-31-2020 Debt Protection-DIU -$0.72 $159.89
07-31-2020 Loan Charge Capitalization -$0.72 $160.61
07-31-2020 Ending Balance $160.61

Period Total: Payments $228.26 Advances $0.00 Interest Paid $3.19
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